BOB GAMES 2017 - 2018 - SAISON 3

Date

06.09.2017
15.09.2017
29.09.2017
13.10.2017
03.11.2017
18.11.2017

01.12.2017
28.12.2017
05.01.2018
19.01.2018
02.02.2018
16.03.2018
20.04.2018
25.04.2018
02.05.2018
04.05.2018
11.05.2018
16.05.2018
23.05.2018
30.05.2018
09.06.2018

SO03E01
SO03E02
SO3E03
SO03E04
SO3E05
SO3E06
SO3E07
SO3E08
SO3E08.5
SO03E09
SO03E10
SO03E11
SO3E12
SO03E13
Mercredi
Mercredi
SO3E14
SO03E15
Mercredi
Mercredi
Mercredi
SO03E16
SO03E17

10
21
23

Jeux

Great Western

Le Parrain

Outlive

Demeures de I'épouvante
Scythe

Forbidden Stars

Eclipse

Viticulture

Scythe

IKI

Blood Rage

Scythe

Outlive

Imaginarium

Abyss

Libertalia

Last night on Earth

Lords of Xidit

7th Continent - session 1
7th Continent - session 2
7th Continent - session 3
Rising Sun

Junta

joueurs différents
soirées
parties
victoires
% victoires

03.08.2018
Daniel Samantha Stéphane Jenifer Tchi Rohan  Raphaél David Gaston  Stefano
1 1 W
w 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 W
w 1 w
1 W 1 1 1
1 1 w
1 1 W
1 W 1 1
W 1 1 1 1 1
w 1 1 1
1 W 1
w 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 W 1
w 1 1
W 1 1 1
1 1 wW
1 W W
1 W 1 1
1 1 1
1 w 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 W 1
Daniel Samantha Stéphane Jenifer Tchi Rohan  Raphaél David Gaston  Stefano
21 9 19 4 7 3 4 2 1 15
7 2 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 4
33% 22% 26% 0% 29% 0% 25% 0% 100% 27%



